
MEN 181.0 RESULTS

Men 181.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 ZACK SISEMORE Basehor Linwood 174.8 245.0 10

2 Aiden Boeckman 180.0 245.0 8

3 JORDAN JOHNSON Basehor Linwood 175.2 235.0 6

4 GAGE GREER Basehor Linwood 177.0 230.0 0

5 Chase Cole Pioneers 177.2 230.0 4

6 JEKAI HARRIS Basehor Linwood 178.8 230.0 0

7 Broc  Worcester Mill Valley 177.8 225.0 2

8 Noah  Coy Mill Valley 179.5 195.0 1

9 JACOB ELMER Basehor Linwood 174.0 125.0 0

Men 181.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 JORDAN JOHNSON Basehor Linwood 175.2 450.0 10

2 ZACK SISEMORE Basehor Linwood 174.8 390.0 8

3 Broc  Worcester Mill Valley 177.8 390.0 6

4 Chase Cole Pioneers 177.2 375.0 4

5 JEKAI HARRIS Basehor Linwood 178.8 375.0 0

6 Aiden Boeckman 180.0 370.0 2

7 Noah  Coy Mill Valley 179.5 355.0 1

8 GAGE GREER Basehor Linwood 177.0 350.0 0

9 JACOB ELMER Basehor Linwood 174.0 230.0 0

Men 181.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 ZACK SISEMORE Basehor Linwood 174.8 275.0 10

2 Broc  Worcester Mill Valley 177.8 275.0 8

3 Chase Cole Pioneers 177.2 265.0 6

4 JORDAN JOHNSON Basehor Linwood 175.2 255.0 4

5 GAGE GREER Basehor Linwood 177.0 255.0 0

6 JEKAI HARRIS Basehor Linwood 178.8 240.0 0

7 Noah  Coy Mill Valley 179.5 225.0 2

8 Aiden Boeckman 180.0 225.0 1

9 JACOB ELMER Basehor Linwood 174.0 145.0 0

Men 181.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 JORDAN JOHNSON Basehor Linwood 175.2 940.0 10

2 ZACK SISEMORE Basehor Linwood 174.8 910.0 8

3 Broc  Worcester Mill Valley 177.8 890.0 6

4 Chase Cole Pioneers 177.2 870.0 4

5 JEKAI HARRIS Basehor Linwood 178.8 845.0 0

6 Aiden Boeckman 180.0 840.0 2

7 GAGE GREER Basehor Linwood 177.0 835.0 0

8 Noah  Coy Mill Valley 179.5 775.0 1

9 JACOB ELMER Basehor Linwood 174.0 500.0 0


